Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:55 Down Laethanta 6.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -95.97
Royal Saoire
Each Way 31st 18:25 Down  |Abstraction 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -91.97
Royal
Each Way 31st 16:30 Epsom [Tarnawa 29.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -88.97
Single 31st 15:10 Epsom |Kew Gardens 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -85.97
Single 30th 20:30 Search For A 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.46 -81.97
Fairyhouse Song
Single 30th 18:20 Rainbow 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -85.43
Fairyhouse Moonstone
Single 29th 20:35 Gowran |Stranagone 7.50 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -80.43
Park
Single 29th 17:50 Gowran |Altair 1.90 4.00 Win 1 3.60 -76.43
Park
Single 29th 17:15 Gowran |Landing Zone 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -80.03
Park
Single 29th 16:45 Gowran |Castle Guest 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -76.03
Park
Each Way 28th 20:00 Carrig Cathal 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -72.03
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 20:45 Skyace 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -68.03
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 20:15 Rocky Court 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -64.03
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 18:45 Bercasa 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -60.03
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 18:15 Foveros 1.91 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -56.03
Ballinrobe
Each Way 26th 17:30 Curragh |Chess Grand 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -52.03
Master
Each Way 26th 17:00 Curragh |Innamorare 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 -48.03
Single 26th 16:25 Curragh |East 8.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -49.23
Single 26th 13:50 Curragh |Arizona 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -45.23
Single 25th 17:20 Curragh |Karasi 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 -49.23
Each Way 25th 16:45 Curragh |Echo Park 21.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -77.23
Single 25th 15:35 Curragh |Magna Grecia 2.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -73.23
Single 25th 15:00 Curragh |Speak In 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -69.23
Colours
Single 24th 19:05 Curragh |Buckhurst 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -65.23
Single 24th 18:00 Curragh |Lady Wannabe 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -61.23
Single 24th 17:25 Curragh |King Neptune 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -57.23
Single 23rd 20:20 Darrens Hope 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -563.23
Tipperary
Single 22nd 20:35 Cork Sweet Dime 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -49.23
Single 22nd 16:10 Wexford |Westland Row 2.75 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -45.23
Single 22nd 15:40 Wexford |Soul Season 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41.23
Single 22nd 15:10 Wexford |Great White 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 -38.23
Shark
Single 21st 20:30 Sligo Alakahan 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -42.63
Single 21st 20:00 Sligo Royal Canford 6.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -38.63
Single 21st 19:30 Sligo Happy 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -34.63
Company
Single 19th 17:35 Naas Perfect 4.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -30.63
Tapatino
Single 19th 16:25 Naas So Perfect 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -26.63
Single 19th 15:50 Naas So Wonderful 2.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -31.63
Single 19th 15:15 Naas Soffia 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 -27.63
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Single 19th 13:35 Naas Nan Yehi 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -47.63
Single 18th 16:40 Navan |Linger 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -43.63
Single 18th 16:15 Newbury |Fort Myers 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -39.63
Single 18th 16:05 Navan |Masaff 2.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.63
Single 18th 14:30 Navan |Royal Court 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -31.63
Single 17th 20:40 Kalanoura 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -27.63
Leopardstown
Single 17th 20:25 Watch Guard 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -23.63
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 19:35 Ciao 6.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -19.63
Leopardstown
Single 17th 18:50 Galilean 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.63
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 18:30 Master Of 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -11.63
Leopardstown |Reality
Single 17th 18:00 Atlas 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.63
Leopardstown
Single 16th 19:40 Clonmel |Sassy Yet 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -3.63
Classy
Single 16th 15:00 York Japan 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 0.37
Each Way 15th 20:45 The Rubinator 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.37
Punchestown
Single 15th 19:45 Farclas 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 7.37
Punchestown
Single 15th 19:15 Blast Of 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 3.22
Punchestown |Koeman
Single 14th 20:20 Killarney [Rasiym 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.22
Single 14th 16:35 Tramore |Dark Outsider 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 12.22
Single 14th 15:05 Tramore |Bellgrove 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 15.22
Single 13th 19:10 Killarney |Peregrine Run 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 18.22
Single 13th 18:10 Killarney |Great White 5.00 4.00 Non-runner - 13.22
Shark
Single 13th 18:00 Charcor 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 13.22
Roscommon
Single 13th 17:40 Killarney |[Magnium 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 17.22
Single 13th 17:30 Jupiter Road 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 21.22
Roscommon
Single 12th 17:10 Grandmaster 6.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 25.22
Leopardstown |Flash
Single 12th 16:25 Killarney |Grey Waters 7.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 29.22
Single 12th 15:15 Killarney |Lakemilan 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 33.22
Single 12th 14:40 Killarney |Pearl Of The 3.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 37.22
West
Single 12th 14:15 Hazapour 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 42.22
Leopardstown
Each Way 11th 16:30 Naas Klute 15.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 34.22
Single 11th 15:55 Naas Turnberry Isle 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 38.22
Single 11th 15:35 Cork Lucky Icon 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 42.22
Each Way 11th 15:30 liex Excelsa 13.00 3.00 Win 3 1.20 46.22
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:20 Naas Tarnawa 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 45.02
Single 11th 14:45 Naas Never Before 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 27.02
Each Way 10th 20:35 Cork Rainbow 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 31.02
Moonstone
Single 10th 19:05 Cork Aztec Eagle 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 35.02
Single 10th 18:35 Cork South Sea 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 39.02
Pearl
Single 10th 17:35 Cork Zarandi 2.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 43.02
Single 10th 15:35 Chester |Low Sun 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 47.02
Each Way 10th 14:25 Chester |Success Days 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 51.02
Single 9th 20:40 Carrigmoorna 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 54.02
Tipperary Pine
Single 9th 19:10 Brahma Bull 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.50 54.02
Tipperary
Each Way 9th 18:40 Shrewdoperato 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - 47.52
Tipperary r
Single 9th 15:35 Chester |Kew Gardens 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 47.52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 14:25 Chester |Circus 2.25 4.00 Win 5.00 51.52
Maximus

Single 8th 19:55 Gowran |Insane Bolt 3.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 46.52
Park

Single 8th 18:25 Gowran |Giorni Felice 9.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 50.52
Park

Single 8th 17:25 Gowran |Njord 9.00 4.00 Win 25.60 54.52
Park

Single 8th 15:35 Chester |Sir Dragonet 9.00 4.00 Win 28.80 28.92

Each Way 7th 20:10 Fintown Boy 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 0.12
Ballinrobe

Single 7th 19:40 At Your Ease 4.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 4.12
Ballinrobe

Single 7th 18:40 Generator City 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 8.12
Ballinrobe

Each Way 6th 17:20 Curragh |Latchet 13.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 12.12

Single 6th 15:55 Down Tigris River 3.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 16.12
Royal

Single 6th 15:35 Curragh |Happen 3.75 4.00 Win 11.00 20.12

Each Way 6th 15:00 Curragh |Piano Solo 29.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 9.12

Single 5th 15:35 Iridessa 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.12
Newmarket

Each Way 4th 17:35 Cut The 21.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 18.12
Punchestown |Mustard

Each Way 4th 16:25 Surin 11.00 4.00 Non-runner 22.12
Punchestown

Single 4th 15:35 Magna Grecia 6.50 4.00 Win 22.00 22.12
Newmarket

Single 4th 14:35 Blue Templar 4.00 4.00 Win 12.00 0.12
Punchestown

Single 4th 14:20 Sergei 2.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -11.88
Newmarket Prokofiev

Each Way 3rd 19:10 Annamix 9.00 4.00 Non-runner -7.88
Punchestown

Single 3rd 18:35 Stand Up And 3.50 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 -7.88
Punchestown |Fight

Each Way 3rd 18:05 Sams Profile 13.00 4.00 Win 2.08 -3.88
Punchestown

Single 3rd 17:30 Apple's Jade 3.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -5.96
Punchestown

Single 2nd 19:45 The Big 2.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -1.96
Punchestown |Getaway

Single 2nd 18:40 Chacun Pour 5.50 4.00 Win 18.00 2.04
Punchestown |Soi

Single 2nd 17:30 Vision Des Flos 11.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -15.96
Punchestown

Single 2nd 16:50 Josies Orders 1.91 4.00 Loss -4.00 -11.96
Punchestown

Single 2nd 16:15 Impact Factor 6.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -7.96
Punchestown

Single 1st 19:45 Gypsy Island 2.63 4.00 Win 6.52 -3.96
Punchestown

Single 1st 19:10 Blast Of 8.00 4.00 Fell -4.00 -10.48
Punchestown |Koeman

Each Way 1st 18:40 Mt Leinster 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.48
Punchestown

Single 1st 18:05 Al Boum Photo 2.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -1.48
Punchestown

Single 1st 17:30 Carefully 7.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 2.52
Punchestown |Selected

Single 1st 16:20 Zero Ten 2.63 4.00 Win 6.52 6.52
Punchestown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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